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83.02.14] 928 |21.45(13.05|58.70 46.65 | 18.05 | 26.00 | 91.95 | 32.40| 40.4533.50 | 15.95
83.02.230 935 |21.30 | 13 05| 58.40 46.70 | 17.95 | 25.95 | 92.00 | 32.45 | 40.4033.35 | 15.95
83.03.020 939 |20.95 | 12.85| 58.55 45.85 | 17.95 | 25.40 [ 90.40 | 31.85| 39.85|33.35 15.65
83.03.09] 940 |18.90 |13.15 | 58.55 46.85 | 18.05 | 25.60 | 92.35 | 32.25| 40.15|33.30 | 15.65
83.03.16] 941 [19.25 |13.15| 58.45 | 48.35 18.00 [ 25.75 | 92.80 | 32.60| 40.15|33.25 15.60
83:03.220 944 |19.15 [ 13.10| 58.45 46.85 | 18.00 | 25.70 | 92.05 |30.65| 39.80|33.00 | 15.35
83.03.301 946 |19.10 | 12.85 | 58.55 45.80|17.90 | 25.55 [ 90.85 | 30.30 | 39.45|32.75 | 15.25
83.04. 06 950 !19.10 | 12.85 58.50 45.95|17.80 | 25.65 | 91.20 | 30.40 | 39.50 32.80 | 15.30
83.04.20] 957 [19.10 | 12.75| 58.45 | 44.90 17.80 | 25.25 | 89.50 | 29.85| 39.70|32.00 | 15.05
83.04.281 958 |19.15 | 12.75 | 58.55 45.20 | 17.95 | 25.30 | 90.10 | 30.05| 39.80{32.05 | 15.15
§3.05.04] 961 | 19.15 [ 12.70 58.50 | 44.95 | 17.95 | 25.20 | 89.55 | 29.85 39.70 | 31.65 | 15.05
83.05.11 ¢ 962 |19.20 | 12.85 | 58.45 45.35117.95 | 25.40 | 90.65 | 30.05 39.95\31.95 15.20

83.05.181 965 [19.50 {12.70| 58.50 44.80117.90 | 25.10 | 89.55 [29.70| 39.70}31.65 15.00
83.05.31f 966 [19.50 | 12.50 | 58.65 44.10 | 17.95 | 24.60 | 88.05 | 29.35 39.50|3095 | 14.85
83.06.08] 970 |19.45 | 12.25| 58.75 43.30 | 17.90 | 24.15 | 86.45 | 28.75 | 39.15 29.75 | 14.55
83.06,16] 973 |19.35 | 12.20 58.75 | 43.20 | 17.90 | 24.20 | 86.35 | 28.65 38.95 | 30.00 | 14.55
83.06.221 978 |19.40 |12.30 | 58.70 | 43.60 17.95 | 24.30 |87.15 | 28.90 | 39.20|31.45 | 14.65
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89.40 | 70.85 | 89.45| 78.70 | 29.30 | 58.15 | 55.25| 59.70 ’ 98.10 28.25/103.65/ 55.90 | 33.45 [20.50
90.20 | 70.90 | 90.3079.65 |29.45 | 58.15 | 55.25 | 59. 70 | 99.2528.40/106.65| 55.90 ' 32.40 [20.50
88.90 | 70.90 | 90.25/78.60 | 29.30 | 58.15 | 55.25 | 59.70 J 99.1528.15,105.60. 55.90 | 32.55 |20.50
85.45|71.05 | 89.90|76.25 | 28.70 | 58.30 | 55.35 | 59.85 | 98.80'27.50 101.60] 56.05 | 31.35 {20.55
85.00 (70.85 | 89.80(75.35 [ 28.50 | 58.15 | 55.20 | 59.65 | 98.50 27.25/101.10' 55.90 | 31.20 |20.50
87.50 | 71.20 | 90.90| 77.20 | 29.20 | 59.00 | 56.00 | 60.55 99.5527.95103.10 56.70 | 31.85 {20.80
94.35 175.60 | 97.65|83.20 | 31.30 | 62.65 | 59.50 | 64.30 1107.0529.90!110.00 60.25 | 31.85 [22.10
94.65 | 75.25 | 97.20|83.20 | 31.15 { 62.35 | 59.20 | 64.00 1106.6029. 85,110.50! 59.95 | 34.20 |22.00
92.35 | 75.40 | 96.65|81.70 | 30.75 | 62.50 | 59.35 | 64.15 [105.8529.45 106.70! 60.05 | 33.65 |22.05
93.45 | 75.40 | 96.6083.45 | 30.90 | 62.50 | 59.35 | 64.15 1105.9029.70/107.75| 60.05 33.30 (22.05
93.15 | 75.30 {+10.55 83.70 | 30.85 | 62.40 | 59.25 | 64.05 |106.0029.70'107.30 60.00 | 33.35 122.00
91.80 {7540 | 96.10| 82.95 | 30.90 | 62.50 | 59.35 | 64.15 105.55 29. 70'106 65/ 60.05 | 33.45 (22.05
92.25 | 75.40 | 95.65|80.80 |30.55 | 62.45 | 59.30 | 64.10 1105.20 29.25 106.00, 60.05 | 32.65 |22.05
92.25|175.30 | 95.90| 81.00 | 30.70 | 62.40 | 59.25 | 64.05 |105.30 29.45/106.55| 60.00 | 32.15 [22.00
92.45175.60 | 95.40179.45'|30.80 | 62.40 | 5925 | 63.80 |104.60 29.35/106.90| 59.95 32.80 {22.00
93.10 | 75.65 | 95.50| 80.00 | 31.00 | 62.40 | 59.25 | 63.85 1104.85 29.45/107.40( 59.95 | 34.55 (22.00
92.70 | 75.60 | 95.35|79.75 | 31.05 | 62.45 | 59.30 | 63.90 104.90/29.45 106.55/ 60.00 34.75 [22.05
95.00 | 75.80'| 96.05| 80.55 | 31.20 | 62.40 | 59.25 | 63.85 |105.65/29. 50/108.20| 59.95 34.40 !22.00
94.60 | 75.80 | 95.85|79.65 | 30.95 | 62.45 | 59.30 | 63.90 1105.45/29. 40;107 951 60.00 34.35 |22.05
92.95 |75.70 | 96.00|78.35 | 30.95 | 62.55 | 59.40 | 64.05 105. 50129.40 106.35| 60.15 35.50 |22.10
92.25 175.70 | 95.56| 70.05 | 30.65 | 62.70 | 59.55 | 64.15 |104.70/29. 05,104.55| 60.30 34.90 |22.15
91.15 [75.60 | 94.95|77.10 | 30.40 | 62.70 | 59.55 | 64.15 |104. 05128 85103.70{ 60.30 33.80 22.15
92.65 | 75.60 | 95.20| 77.85 {30.25 | 62.00 | 58.90 | 64.15 |104. 35‘28 .90 105.15| 60.25 $3.95 [22.10
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83.06.291 981 | 19.35|12.40 | 58.65 | 43.50 | 17.95 | 24.15 | 86.95 | 28.95 | 39.10 | 30.70 | 14.65
83.07.05f 986 |20.30 | 13.00 | 61.60 | 45.45 | 18.85 ' 25.30 | 91.00 | 30.30 | 49.90 | 32.75| 15.35
83.07.141 989 {20.20|12.75 | 61.60 | 44.80 | 18.85 | 25.00 | 89.70 | 29.85 | 40.70 |32.45| 15 15

83.07.20f 992 | 20.25 | 12.70 | 61.60 | 44.70 | 18.85 | 24.90 | 89.50 | 29.75 | 40.65 |32.25, 15.10
83.08.10§ 997 | 20.35 | 12.25 | 61.70 | 43.05 ! 18.80 | 24.00 | 86.50 | 28.75 | 39.75 | 31.25| 14.55
83.08.17 | 1001 | 20.40 | 12.20 | 61.80 | 43.25 | 18.85 | 24.00 | 86.65 | 28.80 | 39.90 | 31.20 | 14.60
83.08.25 f 1002 | 20.60 | 12.60 | 61.80 | 43.95 | 18.90 | 24.50 | 88.25 [ 29.30 | 40.25 |31.30 | 14.75
83.08.31 f 1005 | 20.55 | 12.50 | 62.00 | 43.40 | 18.95 | 24.20 | 87.25 | 28.95 | 39.95 |31.20 | 14.60
81.09.07 | 1008 | 20.45 | 12.40 | 62.00 | 43.30 | 19.00 | 24.20 | 87.15 | 28.90 | 39.90 | 30.55| 14.60
83.09.14 § 1011 | 20.75 | 12.55 | 63.80 | 43.65 | 19.00 | 24.45 | 87.85 | 29.15 | 40.25 | 30.20 | 14.70
83.09.23 § 1014 | 21.15| 12.60 | 64.50 | 43.90 | 19.20 | 24.70 | 88.70  29.35 | 40.30 |29.00 | 14.75
83.10.05 § 1017 | 21.30 | 12.80 | 62.75 | 44.35 [ 19.20 | 24.90 | 90.05 | 29.60 | 40.55 |27.25| 14.85
83.10.12 f 1022 | 21.65 | 13.00 | 62.70 | 44.70 | 19.15 | 25.20 | 91.25 | 29.75 | 40.80 |28.45 | 15.00
83.10.19 § 1027 | 21.70 | 12.90 | 62.75 | 44.95 | 19.20 | 25.30 | 91.50 | 29.90 | 40.70 | 30.05 | 15.05
83.10.26 | 1028 | 21.75 | 12.90 | 62.80 { 44.60 | 19.20 | 25.10 | 91.00 | 29.75 | 40.60 | 30.35 | 14.95
83.11.02 | 1032 | 21.70 | 12.85 | 63.05 | 44.20 | 19.25 | 24.90 | 89.90 | 29.55 | 40.60 | 30.45 | 14.80
83.11.09 | 1036 | 21.65 | 12.60 | 63.05 | 43.65 | 19.25 | 24.65 | 88.75 | 29.25 | 40.15 | 30.45 | 14.60
83.11.16 § 1037 | 21.90 | 12.65 | 63.20 | 43.75 | 19.25 | 24.75 | 88.90 | 29.25 | 40.40 | 30,50 | 14.65
83.11.23 | 1040 | 22.00 | 12.55 | 64.95 | 43.00 | 19.30 | 24.50 | 88.65 | 29.10 | 40.05 | 30.60 | 14.65
83.11.30 | 1041 [21.80 | 12.55 | 63.55 | 43.35 | 19.25 | 24.35 | 88.10 | 28.95 [ 40.10 | 30.65 | 14.55
83.12.07 | 1045 | 21.75 | 12.40 | 63.65 | 43.20 | 19.25 | 24.30 | 87.60 | 28.80 | 39.95 | 30.70 | 14.45
83.12.14 | 1048 | 21.65 | 12.40 | 63.90 | 43.05 | 19.30 | 24.05 | 87.35 | 28.70 | 39.90 |30 80 | 14.45
83.12.21 1 1053 | 21.30 | 12.40 ' 64.25 | 43.00 | 19.40 | 24.15 | 87.55 | 28.70 | 39.90" | 31.00 | 14.45
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92.25| 7565 | 94,85 77.60 | 30.25 | 61.95
96.60| 79.15 | 99.80 | 81.20 | 31.75 | 65.10
96.50( 79.30 |  99.65 | 80.20 | 31.70 ' 65.10
96.50| 79.25 |  99.55 | 80.05 | 31.60 | 65.05
95.25|79.40 |  98.75 | 77.40 i 30.95 | 65.20
94.90{ 79.50 |  98.60 | 77.40 | 31.20 | 65.25
95.75|79.85| 99.60 | 78.90 | 31.45 | 65.30
95.001 80.15| 99.30 | 78.00 | 31.25 | 65.50
95.00| 80.05 | 99.30 | 77.90 | 31.30 | 65.50
96.15| 80.40 |  99.80 | 78.50 | 31.55 | 65.60
97.55| 81.25 | +10.05 | 79.30 | 31.90 | 66.35
100.90| 81.45 | +10.05 | 80.55 | 31.20 | 66.30
101.45| 81.40 | +10.05 | 81.25 | 32.40 | 66.25
101.85| 81.65 | 4-10,05 | 81.60 | 32.45 | 66.30
101.80( 81.75 | 4+10.05 | 80.95 | 32.25 | 66.35
101.25| 82.05 | +10.10 | 80.25 | 32,15 | 66.60
100.50( 81.45 | +-10.10 | 79.25 | 31.90 | 66.65
101.45 81.60 | 4-10.15 | 79.45 | 32.05 | 66.80
101.70| 81.90 | +10.20 | 79.10 | 31.85 | 67.00
101.95| 81.95 | +10.20 | 78.65 | 31.75 | 67.15
102.40( 82.05 | +10.25 | 78.25 | 31.75 | 67.30
102.00| 82.25 | +10.30 | 77.90 | 31.00 | 67.55
102.85| 82.60 | +10.35 | 78.00 | 31.05 | 67.90
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.05 103.95(28.95/105.00| 60.20 | 33.75
67.301109.30/30.35109.90| 63.25 | 35.50
$10.9030.20 $10.95| 63.25 | 35.55
67.30 | 10.90/30.15| 10.90| 63.20 | 35.35
67.05 | 108012950 10.70| 63.35 | 34.75
67.10 | 10.8529.50 10.80' 63.40 | 34.85
66.95 | 10.9529.85| 10.85 63.45 | 35.45
67.15 | 10.90[29.60| 10.70| 63.65 | 3510
67.15 | 10.90129.55 10.70 63.65 | 35.05
67.30 | 10.95/29.75| 10.75| 63.75 | 35.10
68.00 | 11.0530.05| 10.95| 64.45 | 35.55
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g 11.05/30.45 11.20| 64.35 | 35.90
67.95 | 11.05/30.45| 11.25| 64.40 | 35.55
68.00 | 11.0530.40, 11.20| 64.45 | 35.50
68.25 | 11.10{30.30| 11.05| 64.70 | 35.50
68.30 | 11.10 30.15| 10.90| 64.75 | 35.30
68.45 | 11.1530.20! 11.00| 64.85 35.35
68.70 | 11.20/30.05| 10.95! 65.05 | 35.15
68.85 | 11.20129.95| 10.95; 65.25 | 34.90
68.95 | 11.25129.90| 10.95| 65.35 | 34.75
69.20 | 11.3029.80] 10.85; 65.60 | 34.40
69.55 11.35‘29.90 10.95| 65.95 | 34.40
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68.00 | 11.05(30.25| 11.15| 64.40 | 34.95 |23.
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